PLANNER FORTHE Y AR 20282026

1" April 2025 to 31" Murch 2026
Classes Nur - X1

APRIL,

AVIIL,
Day | Date Deneription Clussen Holiduy Hecond Haturdiy N
First Day of the
Tuesday 01,04,2025 New Academic Nur - X1
- - B Soislon _ ) - Bundiy 4
Sunday 06,04,2025 Ram Navinl Nur - XII Holidny Holiday ‘ 5
Thursdny | 10.04.2025  [Mahavir Juyanti Nur - XII Holiday Working Diys 23
Saturday 12.042025  |Second Saturdny | Nur - XII . .
l'riday 18.04.2025  1Good Friday Nur- XII Holiday
Friday 25002025 [Fenchern Toaubmici
Holiday Homework
' MAY MAY
Day Dute _ Description | Clusven _Holiduy Socond Seturday | |
Second Saturday /
Saturday 10,05,2025 PIM / Summer Nur - VIII
Monday 12.()5.2()%5'%‘”“ Budha Purnima | Nur - X1 | Hf"d")" B Hnllt{:t:c ; 3::::mler :lz; g(lh:t“: ;2;:1)”'_)“ |
Moqduy 19.05.2025 Summer Vacation IX - XII Working Days ?3((’?;"?))7‘\‘[1'1[)”'
JUNE JUNE
Day Date Description Classes Holiduy Working Days | 3
Friday 27.06,2025 ‘Teachers to report Nur - XII
JULY JULY
Day Date Description Classes Holiday Second Saturday o
Tuesday 01.07.2025 School Reopens Nur - XII  Sunday | 4
Sunday 06.07.2025 Muharram Nur - XII Holiday Holiday - 0
- PTM / Holida:
EraRY 11:07.2033 Homework Disp):ay Nur s X1 Working Days 26
Saturday 12.07.2025 Second Saturday Nur - X1




)

= AUGUST AUGUST
a Dat Ty -
Y ate 5 Dzscsnptlon / Classes Holiday Second Saturday ]
Saturda; 09.08.2025 econd Saturday :
2 Raksha Bandhan Nur - X1I Holiday Sunday )
Friday 15.08.2025 Independence Day Nur - XTI Holiday Holiday 5
Saturday 16.08.2025 Janmashtami Nur - XII Holiday Working Days 3
Saturday 30.08.2025 PTM Nur - XII
SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER
Day Date Description Classes Holiday Second Saturday 1
Friday 05.09.2025 Milad-Un-Nabi Nur - XII Holiday
Sunday 4
Saturday 13.09.2025 Second Saturday Nur - X1I Holiday 1
Working Days 24
FINAL TERM 1* OCTOBER TO 31*“MARCH
OCTOBER OCTOBER
Day Date Description Classes Holiday Second Saturday 1
Mahtama Gandhi's )
Thursday 02.10.2025 Birthday / Dussehra Nur - XII Holiday Sunday F
Mabharishi Valmiki's .
Saturday 07.10.2025 Birthday Nur - X1I Holiday Holiday 5
Saturday 11.10.2025 Second Saturday Nur - XTI Working Days 21
Monday 20.10.2025 Diwali Nur - XII Holiday
Wednesday 22.10.2025 Govardhan Pooja Nur - XTI Holiday
Thursday 23.10.2025 Bhai Duj Nur - XTI Holiday
NOVEMBER NOVEMBER
Day Date Description 3 Classes Hol.iday Second Saturday ;
Wednesday 05.11.2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Slmf:lay :
Saturday 08.11.2025 Second Saturday Nur - XTI Ho.hda]))ra .
Saturday 15.11.2025 PTM Nur - X1l Working Days 23




» 3

DECEMBER DECEMBER
Day Date Description Classes Holiday Second Saturday 1
Saturday 13.12.2025 _ |Second Saturday Nur - XII Sunday 4
Thursday 25.12.2025 Christmas Nur - XII Holiday Holiday n
Wednesday 31.12.2025 PTM Nur - X1I Working Days 25
JANUARY JANUARY
Day Date Description Classes Holiday Second Saturday 1
Thursday 01.01.2026  |New Year's Day Nur-XII Holiday Sunday 4
Winter Break
(Students-
Thursday - 01.01.2026 -  |01.01.2026 to
Wednesday |  07.01.2026  |15.01.2026KTeache| X1
rs to report on
08.01.2026 Holiday 7
Working Days 19
FEBRUARY FEBRUARY
Day Date Description Classes Holiday Second Saturday 1
Teacher to submit
Monday 02.02.2026 Question Papers for Nur-XII
Annual Exam Sunday 4
Saturday 14.02.2026 Second Saturday Nur-X1I Holiday 0
Sunday 15.02.2026 Maha Shivraratri Nur-XII Working Days 23
MARCH MARCH
Day Date Description Classes Holiday Second Saturday 1
Wednesday 04.03.2026 Holi Nur-XII Holiday Sunday 5
Saturday 14.03.2026 Second Saturday Nur-X1I Holiday 4
Friday 20.03.2026 Id-ul-Fitr Nur-X1I Holiday Working Days 21
Thursday 26.03.2026 Ram Navmi Nur-XII Holiday _
Tuesday 31.03.2026 Mahavir Jayanti Nur-X1I Holiday Total Working Days
Last week of March | Annual Exam 239 (Nur- Vill), 244 {12 X3
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